
Approved Exporters of Quality Approved Skrei – 02.01.2020  

    
Exporter # Contact E-mail 

Aalesundfisk AS 5032 Terje Kjølsøy terje@aalesundfish.no 

Alliance Seafood AS 9921 Dag Koteng dfk@allianceseafood.com 

Andreassen Sales AS 4104 Andreas Radtke-Sander andreas@andreassen.no 

Arctic Fish Export AS 8350 Per-Arne Ingebrigtsen per@arcticfish.no 

Arctic Seafood AS 8410 Rune S. Stokvold rune@arcticseafood.fish  

Bryggefisk AS 3212 Pål Kloumann Bekken pkb@bryggefisk.no 

Coast Seafood AS 4060 Katrine Myklebust katrine@coast.no 

Domstein Fish AS 6032 Arthur Olav Rønning arthur.ronningen@domstein.no  

Domstein Sjømat AS 2052 Sigbjørn Dahle sigbjorn.dahle@domstein.no  

Finefish AS 5478 Ole Sande ole@finefish.no 

First Seafood AS 5361 Jan Aarsæther jan@firstseafood.no 

Gadus Norway AS 5547 Rafal Szatanik rafal@gadusnorway.no 

Gunnar Klo AS 8179 Jan-Roger Knudsen jan-roger@gunnar-klo.no 

Ice Fish AS 9741 Vidar Robertsen vidar@icefish.no 

Jangaard Export AS 5056 Gunnar Haagensen mail@jangaard.no  

Joh H Pettersen AS 9024 Ketil Heimkjær bengt@jhp.no 

Lerøy Seafood AS 2026 Tom Gisle Haugen tom.haugen@leroy.no 

Lofoten Seafood AS 8137 Katharina Mosseng katharina.mosseng@lofotenseafood.no  

Mar Eksport AS 8269 Vårinn Marie Lassesen varinn@myremaritim.no 

Marine Sales AS 5414 Kurt Alnes kurt@marinesales.no 

Mikkelsen Eksport AS 8200 Geir Inge Mikkelsen gim@mikkelseneksport.no  

Modolf Sjøset Fisk AS 8311 Lena Holmen seddel@msfish.no  

Myre Fiskemottak AS 8321 Trine Knudsen trine@mfish.no 

Nergård Seafood AS 9211 Jon Ingi  Bjørnsson Jon.Ingi.Bjornsson@nergard.no 

NFA AS 9223 Eirik-Inge Larsen post@nfa.no 

Njord Seafood AS 6116 Andreas Santi Falch santi@njordseafood.no 

Nor Seafoods AS 5538 Johan Oksholen johan@nor-seafoods.com  

Nordic Group AS 6091 Tone Karstensen tone@nordicgroup.no 

Nordic Wildfish Sales AS 5558 Jon Hallvard Roaldsnes jon@nordicwildfish.no 

Nordkyn Seafood AS 0131 Oddvar Jensen oddvar@bacalao.as 

Nordøy Sea AS 9240 Fredrik Nordøy fredrik@nordoysea.com  

Norfra Eksport AS 9022 Jan Arne Kvalsvik jak@norfra.no 

North Sea Seafood AS 2269 Svenn Are Fjellskaal svenn@northseaseafood.com  

Norwegian Fish Company AS 3225 Sven-Erik Hilsen seh@norwegianfishcompany.com  

Norwegian Seafood Company AS 5274 Johnny Lexau johnny@norseaco.no 

Polar Quality AS 8258 Joakim Bratseth Joakim@polarquality.no 

Prime Ocean Norge AS 3165 Ole Sigurd Follestad ole@primeocean.dk 

Rebbenes Fisk AS 9255 Anna Efremova rebbenesfisk@gmail.com  

Saga Fisk As 8382 Brigita Fenskyte brygga@sagafisk.no 

Seaborn AS 2197 Sandra Sæther sandra@seaborn.no 

Seafood Tromsø AS 9251 Rolf Andreas Fjeld Nilsen rolfanno@gmail.com 

Sigurd Folland AS 5520 Emil Folland emil@sigurdfolland.no  

Silver Seafood AS 5571 Jim Martin Sørli jim@silverseafood.no  

SmeFa AS 5027 Henry S. Farstad henry@smefa.no 

Star Seafood  2313 Øyvind Holvik oyvind@starseafood.no  

Storbukt Fiskeindustri AS 0060 Erlend Johnsen erlend@capefish.com  

Tobø Fisk AS / Lofotenprodukt AS 8366 Agnete Nell agnete@lofoten.no  

Troika Seafood AS 0147 Henning Langholz hl@troikaseafood.no  

Unicod AS 9196 Tor Krane tor@unicod.no 
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Viking Delights AS 1786 Erling Johan Ostnes erling@vikingdelights.no  

Villa Seafood AS 5450 Pavel Petrenko pp@villaseafood.com 
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